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— 7 INCLINATION REPORT -

OPERATOR Cont inental 0il Co. ADDRESS Box 460, Hobbs, New Mexico 88240

LEASE NAME Warren Unit WELL NO, 46 FIELD

LOCAT ION Section 26, T-20S, R-38E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
500 3/4 6.5500 6.5500
769 1/2 2.3403 8.8903

1087 3/4 4.1658 13.0561
1461 1/2 3.2538 16.3099
1712 3/4 3.2881 19.5980
1962 1/2 ' 2.1750 21.7730
2363 1/2 3.4887 25,2617
2610 3/4 3.2357 28,4974
2830 3/4 2.8820 31.3794
2967 1 1/4 2.9866 34.3660
3467 1 1/4 10.9000 45.2660
3967 1 1/4 10,9000 56,1660
4450 1 1/2 12,6546 68,8206
4800 1 1/4 7.6300 76.4506
5291 1 8.5925 85.0431
5860 3/4 7.4539 92.4970
6335 . 1/2 4,1325 96.6295
6825 3/4 6.4190 103.0485

1 hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY

TITLE Garlin Taylor, Admn. Asst.

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared _Garlin Taylox

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such

well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertic wha’jff13£;’/,,

SIGNATURE 4

IANT®

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 7th  day of  April , 1978

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MARCH 1, 1980

SEAL of Lea, State of New Mexico



